1
03
/
24
 /
 V
04
 /

f [mm]
(2010 nm)
n = 1.7336
f [mm]
(2940 nm)
n = 1.711
Curvature
rcx, rcc
[mm]
Center
Thickness
CT [mm]
Edge
 Thickness
ET [mm]
PLCX-10./11.6SA 15 10.0 12.6 15.5 15.8 16.3 11.6 3.0 1.9
PLCX-25.4/17.8SA 25 25.4 19.2 23.8 24.2 25.1 17.8 7.3 2.0
PLCX-12.7/35.5SA 50 12.7 38.4 47.5 48.4 50.0 35.5 2.6 2.0
PLCX-25.4/71.0SA 100 25.4 76.9 95.2 96.8 100.0 71.0 3.2 2.0
PLCX-20.0/127.8SA 180 20.0 137.6 170.2 173.1 178.9 127.0 2.4 2.0
PLCC-12.7/38.5SA -55 12.7 -41.7 -51.6 -52.5 -54.2 38.5 1.5 2.0
PLCC-12.7/50.0SA -70 12.7 -54.2 -67.0 -68.2 -70.4 50.0 1.6 2.0
PLCC-8.0/500SA -700 8.0 -541.6 -670.1 -681.6 -704.2 500.0 2.0 2.0
Other sizes are available upon request.
Optics
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components Germany GmbH